Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: idioms_with_vez
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1) from bad to worse
adavzpo rc ee
3) at the same time
aelavz
5) once and for all
de uav zne
7 instead of
ez de nve
9) better and better
ezr cadv meoaj
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

Date:

perhaps

talv ze

as it once

tla acu elvz

sometime

aalun vzge

bigger and bigger

caemardaz yv o

sometimes

eavce S
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Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 79b66
Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1=cadavezpeor,2=talvez,3=alavez, 4 =talcualvez,5=deunavez, 6 =algunavez,7 =envezde , 8 =cada vez
mayor , 9 = cada vez mejor , 10 = a veces

Copyright © 2024 - 123TeachMe.com 79b66 2



